
Women & Leadership Committee – contact information

First 
Name Last Name Company

Email Phone Number

Nicolle Billmyre

SGA, Senior Director 
of Learning and 
Professional 
Development

Nicolle.billmyre@southerngas.org 972-620-4029

Telesa Walton
SGA, Director of 
Volunteer Engagement

Telesa.Walton@southerngas.org 972-620-4019

Quynh Bowman Duke Energy quynh.bowman@duke-energy.com 864-884-3324

Nancy Condor CenterPoint Energy
nancy.conder@centerpointenergy.c
om

713-207-4885

Francene Diel Florida Public Utilities fdiehl@chpk.com 352-250-7279

Raven Elliott BGE, Inc. RElliott@BGEInc.com 713-488-8145

Rachael Engel Atmos Energy rachael.engel@atmosenergy.com 469-323-1383

Shelley Frisby
Boardwalk Pipeline 
Partners

Shelley.Frisby@bwpipelines.com 713-479-8615

Christina Gregory Atmos Energy
christina.gregory@atmosenergy.co
m

972-964-4384

Lisa Holleron Kansas Gas Service Lisa.Holleron@onegas.com 913-212-0135

Lila Jaber Gunster ljaber@gunster.com 850-521-1703

Sylvia Joure
Memphis Light Gas 
and Water

sjoure@mlgw.org 901-372-5632

Alexis 
“Allie” Meyer Kimley-Horn

allie.meyer@kimley-horn.com 954-535-5111

Ashley Knight
Southern Star Central 
Gas Pipeline

ashley.knight@southernstar.com 270-952-0666

Jen Kostyniuk Dominion Energy
jen.kostyniuk@dominionenergy.co
m

804-310-4776

Kim Lawson
Southern Company 
Gas

klawson@southernco.com 404-584-3246

Carol McKnight AECOM carol.mcknight@aecom.com 513-284-0152

Rita Nguyen Enbridge rita.nguyen@enbridge.com 832-368-9850

Emily Rogers TC Energy emily_rogers@tcenergy.com 304-357-3227

Rachel Williams Tetra Tech, Inc. rachel.williams@tetratech.com 832-251-5195


